ADATIR COUNTY
Bedroom Size

ADAMS COUNTY
Bedroom Size

CASS COUNTY
Bedroom Size

CLARKE COUNTY
Bedroom Size

DECATUR COUNTY
Bedroom Size

FREMONT COUNTY
Bedroom Size

MILLS COUNTY
Bedroom Size

PAYMENT STANDARDS AS OF 12-1-2023

0 - 693
1 -721
2 -948
3 - 1258

4 - 1262

0 -743
1 - 775
2 - 1018
3 -1232

4 - 1356

0 - 693
1 - 766
2 - 948
3 - 1279
4 - 1476

- 693
- 721
- 948
- 1258
- 1262

L= O

- 693
- 721
- 948
- 1146
- 1609

F N = O

- 093
- 721
- 948
- 1299
- 1460

F W DN O

- 984

- 1068
- 1287
- 1718
4 - 1906

W N - O

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Bedroom Size 0 - 693
1 -825
2 - 948
3 -1146
4 - 1318

PAGE COUNTY
Bedroom Size - 693
- 721
- 948
- 1189

- 1404

W=D

POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY
Bedroom Size - 084

- 1068
- 1287
- 1718

- 1906

£ W N = D

RINGGOLD COUNTY
Bedroom Size - 693
- 801
- 948
- 1146

- 1262

W R = O

TAYLOR COUNTY

Bedroom Size 0 -693
1 -721]
2 - 948
3 -1146
4 - 1262

UNION COUNTY

Bedroom Size 0 - 693
1 -721
2 - 648
3 - 1258
4 - 1262

OTOE COUNTY

Bedroom Size 0 - 653
1 -733
2 - 963
3 - 1251
4 - 1284



